

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 576/2024

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Seema Devi W/o Shri Ajay Kumar

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Vandana Chauhan.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

25/02/2025

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent(s) on the appeal as well as on the application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act.

List this matter after four weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J